

IEC HAJJ TRAVEL REGISTRATION APPLICATION FORM – ONE PER TRAVELER				
First Name	Middle Name:			
Last Name				
Mother's Full name	Father's Full name			
Date of Birth/	Place of Birth			
Previous Nationality	Present Nationality			
Passport #:				
Date of Issue:				
Place of Issue				
Expiration Date:				
Gender* (Circle One): MALE	FEMALE Marital Status			
Profession:	Qualification:			
Home Address	- land			
Telephone Number:	Mobile			
E-Mail				
Business Address				
Business Telephone Number	10 N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N			
Alien Reg.# (Green Card)	Issued on:// Expires on://			

*Females over the age of 45 need a letter of consent from a mahram that gives permission for Hajj attendance (See Mahram form) ALL DATES MUST BE IN MM/DD/YY (MONTH/DAY/YEAR) FORMAT.

TERMS & CONDITIONS [Please read and sign the agreement below]

The responsibility of the IEC HAJJ Group, hereinafter called IEC HAJJ (who will assist and guide Muslims to perform the Holy Hajj) or their agents is limited. They act only as agents for the Hajjis in making arrangements for the airlines, hotels, buses, or any other services in connection with the performance of Hajj, and assume no liability whatsoever for injury, damage, loss, accident, delay, cancellations or irregularity which may be occasioned either by reason of defect, through the acts or defaults of any company or person engaged in conveying the Hajjis, or in carrying out the arrangements of the Hajj, or as a direct or indirect result of acts of God, dangers incident to the air, fire, breakdown in machinery or equipment, acts of governments or other authorities, wars, whether declared or not, hostilities, civil, disturbances, strikes, riots, theft, pilferage, epidemics, quarantines, medical or customs regulations, or from any causes beyond IEC HAJJ's control, or from any loss or damage resulting from improper passports, visas or other documents. IEC HAJJ will accept no responsibility for loss or additional expenses due to delay or changes in schedule or other causes and IEC HAJJ shall not be liable or responsible for any inconvenience, loss, damage or injury arising in connection with such services. Nor will it be responsible for the failure to follow instructions, including but not limited to check-in and checkout times and baggage handling. In the event of delay, it is the responsibility of the airline to determine exactly what procedure will be followed. The policy chosen by that carrier shall be based on their procedure and shall not be the responsibility of IEC HAJJ and its' affiliates who will not be responsible for any person(s) missing any part of the Hajj due to their negligence or delay or absenteeism at any time during the Hajj, and will not be responsible for any additional expenses for the participant to rejoin the trip. It is the responsibility of each traveler to purchase his/her own Trip

a• ,		/	/
Signature	Linto	/	/
NUMATINE		/	/